
Plashet Calendar 2023-24
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September 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

October 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

November 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

December 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

January 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

February 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

March 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

April 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

May 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

June 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

July 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31



Key
School Holiday
Non-Student Days
Student days
Weekends
Public Holidays
Eid-ul-Fitr & Eid-ul-Adha

Half-term Student days Holidays in Term Time Non-Student Days Staff Days
Autumn 1 35 Friday 1st & Monday 4th September 36

Half-term: Monday 23rd October until Friday 27th October 2023
Autumn 2 37 Friday 1st December 38

Christmas Holiday: Thursday 21st December 2023 until Wednesday 3rd January 2024
Spring 3 27 27

Half-term: Monday 12th until Friday 16th February 2024
Spring 4 29 29

Spring Break: Monday 29th March until Friday 12th April 2024
Summer 5 29 Easter Bank holidays 29th March

& 1st April
Eid-ul-Fitr 9th/10th April
Bank Holiday Monday 6th May

29

Whitsun Half-term: Monday 27th until Friday 31st May 2024
Summer 6 34 Eid-ul-Adha 17th June* 34

Summer Holiday: Monday 22nd July until 30th August 2024
Total 190 195

193 days + 2
disaggregated as

twilights

* The date will be confirmed nearer the time.
Diwali falls on Sunday 12th November 2023.
Vikram New Year in Gujarat falls on Monday 13th November 2023, with those colleagues and students wishing to observe this day taking religious observance leave of absence.
Guru Nanak’s Birthday falls on Monday 27th November 2023, with those colleagues and students wishing to observe this day (or rather the day afterwards which is more usual) taking religious
observance leave of absence.


